
Junior Carpet Stretchers
10-237 & 10-237V

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

10-230-09

10-231-06

10-231-07

10-231-08

10-231-20

10-237-01

Neck Casting Assembly

Head Attachment with Pins & Washers

Lever Handle with Bushings

Connecting Links

Bushings for Lever Handle

Pin Plate Assembly

Part # Description

10-237-02

10-237-03

10-237-04

10-250-03

10-237-50

Head Mounting Knob

Neck Casting Bushings

Head Casting Assembly

Height Adjustment Bar Assembly

Power Unit Assembly

Part # Description
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Supporting Professional Installers Since 1938

10-250-03

10-237-01

10-237-04
10-237-03

10-231-08

10-230-09

10-231-07

10-231-2010-237-02

10-231-06


